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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2988  Will Aurit                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:32.6  5:59 
      2    2 2991  Charlie Keith               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:34.4  5:59 
      3    3 3021  Hunter Moore                12  Lancaster                      19:00.8  6:08 
      4    4 3035  Seth Rhoades                12  River Valley                   19:08.4  6:10 
      5    5 2993  Joey Robinson               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:14.1  6:12 
      6    6 2995  Chandler Williams           11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:26.4  6:16 
      7    7 3036  Julius Ross                 11  River Valley                   19:43.0  6:21 
      8    8 3039  Ethan Wastlick              11  River Valley                   20:01.3  6:27 
      9    9 2989  Cal Dampf                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:01.7  6:27 
     10   10 3037  Nathan Schwietzer           12  River Valley                   20:04.8  6:28 
     11   11 3033  Eli Johnson                 11  River Valley                   20:14.6  6:31 
     12   12 2996  Mason Winch                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:18.7  6:33 
     13   13 3034  Joshua Maes                 11  River Valley                   20:27.4  6:36 
     14   14 2994  Wyatt Scheckel               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:15.0  6:51 
     15   15 3023  Brady Sperle                 9  Lancaster                      21:43.9  7:00 
     16   16 3022  Logan Smith                 12  Lancaster                      22:10.0  7:09 
     17   17 3020  Zach Mendis                 12  Lancaster                      22:34.4  7:16 
     18      2990  Thomas Esch                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:09.9  7:28 
     19   18 3017  Findley Hoffman              9  Lancaster                      23:40.9  7:38 
     20   19 3015  Scott Bendorf                9  Lancaster                      23:41.1  7:38 
     21   20 3038  Tj Strine                   10  River Valley                   24:01.7  7:45 
     22      2987  Paul Angel                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:16.0  9:06 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (19:09.9  95:49.2 1:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Aurit                11 18:32.6
       2      2  Charlie Keith             10 18:34.4
       3      5  Joey Robinson             10 19:14.1
       4      6  Chandler Williams         11 19:26.4
       5      9  Cal Dampf                 11 20:01.7
       6   ( 12) Mason Winch               10 20:18.7
       7   ( 14) Wyatt Scheckel             9 21:15.0

       2.    40  River Valley                               (19:50.5  99:12.1 1:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Seth Rhoades              12 19:08.4
       2      7  Julius Ross               11 19:43.0
       3      8  Ethan Wastlick            11 20:01.3
       4     10  Nathan Schwietzer         12 20:04.8
       5     11  Eli Johnson               11 20:14.6
       6   ( 13) Joshua Maes               11 20:27.4
       7   ( 20) Tj Strine                 10 24:01.7

       3.    69  Lancaster                                  (21:50.0  109:10.0 4:40.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hunter Moore              12 19:00.8
       2     15  Brady Sperle               9 21:43.9
       3     16  Logan Smith               12 22:10.0
       4     17  Zach Mendis               12 22:34.4
       5     18  Findley Hoffman            9 23:40.9
       6   ( 19) Scott Bendorf              9 23:41.1


